F-4
0
0
N
 w
ith F/N
P
T

a few. These situations and others tend to reduce the strength of the materials from which
the meters are manufactured. Use these charts as a general guideline only.
F-400N ORDERING GUIDELINES
STANDARD IN-LINE UNITS
MODEL CALIBRATION FLOAT ADAPTER
NUMBER GPM LPM MATERIAL SIZE
F-40250LN-4 0.025 to 0.250 0.1 to 1.0 #316 S.S. 1/4" F/NPT
F-40250LN-6 0.025 to 0.250 0.1 to 1 #316 S.S. 3/8" F/NPT
F-40375LN-6 0.1 to 1.0 0.4 to 4.0 PVC 3/8" F/NPT
F-40375LN-8 0.1 to 1.0 0.4 to 4.0 PVC 1/2" F/NPT
F-40376LN-6 0.2 to 2.0 1.0 to 7.5 #316 S.S. 3/8" F/NPT
F-40376LN-8 0.2 to 2.0 1.0 to 7.5 #316 S.S. 1/2" F/NPT
F-40377LN-6 0.3 to 3.0 1.5 to 11.5 #316 S.S. 3/8" F/NPT
F-40377LN-8 0.3 to 3.0 1.5 to 11.5 #316 S.S. 1/2" F/NPT
F-40500LN-6 0.5 to 5.0 2.0 to 20 #316 S.S. 3/8" F/NPT
F-40500LN-8 0.5 to 5.0 2.0 to 20 #316 S.S. 1/2" F/NPT
F-40750LN-12 1.0 to 10 4.0 to 38 #316 S.S. 3/4" F/NPT
F-40750LN-16 1.0 to 10 4.0 to 38 #316 S.S. 1" F/NPT
F-41017LN-12 1.0 to 17 4.0 to 64 #316 S.S. 3/4" F/NPT
F-41017LN-16 1.0 to 17 4.0 to 64 #316 S.S. 1" F/NPT
F-41000LN-12 2.0 to 20 8.0 to 80 #316 S.S. 3/4" F/NPT
F-41000LN-16 2.0 to 20 8.0 to 80 #316 S.S. 1" F/NPT
NOTE: Models listed above are “LN” (#316 SS float material or
PVC float material). Change the N in the model number to K for Hastelloy
C float material, i.e. F-41000LK-16
80000-093         REV. 6 © BLUE-WHITE  4-02
PHONE:      09 570 9135
FAX:            09 527 7654
E-MAIL:      www.contam.co.nz
Represented in New Zealand by:
CONTAMINATION CONTROL LTD
Blue-White
®
F-400N ORDERING GUIDELINES
FOR USE WITH AIR (STP)
MODEL CALIBRATION FLOAT ADAPTER
NUMBER SCFM MATERIAL SIZE
F-40376GN-6 0.75 to 7.5 SCFM #316 S.S. 3/8" F/NPT
F-40376GN-8 0.75 to 7.5 SCFM #316 S.S. 1/2" F/NPT
F-40750GN-12 4.0 to 45.0 SCFM #316 S.S. 3/4" F/NPT
F-40750GN-16 4.0 to 45.0 SCFM #316 S.S. 1" F/NPT
F-400N ORDERING GUIDELINES
FOR USE WITH HIGH/LOW LEVEL ALARM
MODEL CALIBRATION FLOAT ADAPTER
NUMBER GPM LPM MATERIAL SIZE
FA-41376LN-12 0.2 to 2.0 1.0 to 8.0 PVC 3/4" F/NPT
FA-41500LN-12 0.5 to 5.0 2.0 to 20 PVC 3/4" F/NPT
FA-41500LN-16 0.5 to 5.0 2.0 to 20 PVC 1" F/NPT
FA-41000LN-12 2.0 to 20 8.0 to 80 #316 S.S. 3/4" F/NPT
FA-41000LN-16 2.0 to 20 8.0 to 80 #316 S.S. 1" F/NPT
F-420N ORDERING GUIDELINES
SINGLE SCALE U.S. GALLONS PER MINUTE
MODEL FLOW RANGE FLOAT ADAPTER
NUMBER GPM MATERIAL SIZE
F-42025LN 5 to 25 #316 S.S. 1-1/2" M/NPT
F-42040LN 8 to 40 #316 S.S. 1-1/2" M/NPT
F-42050LN 10 to 50 #316 S.S. 1-1/2" M/NPT
F-420N ORDERING GUIDELINES
SINGLE SCALE LITERS PER MINUTE
MODEL FLOW RANGE FLOAT ADAPTER
NUMBER LPM MATERIAL SIZE
F-42025LM 20 to 100 #316 S.S. 1-1/2" M/NPT
F-42040LM 30 to 150 #316 S.S. 1-1/2" M/NPT
F-42050LM 40 to 180 #316 S.S. 1-1/2" M/NPT
F-400N
DIMENSIONS
A B
 F-40250N
8-3/16"    1-1/4"
F-40375N
8-3/16"    1-1/4"
F-40376N
8-3/16"    1-1/4"
F-40377N
8-3/16"    1-1/4"
F-40500N
8-3/16"    1-1/4"
F-40750N
11"    1-3/4"
F-41017N
11"    1-3/4"
F-41000N
11"    1-3/4"
F-420N
DIMENSIONS
A 12”
B 2”